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#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Name
Zaidun Al Ganabi
Maurice Smith
Michael Rogers
John Walker
Russell Super
Yasir Al Ganabi
Kevin Yi-xiao Yie
Sobiga Vyravanathan
John Graham
Jason Wang
Steve Karpik
David Farrant
Mike Orsini
M Hassan Pishdad
Marcel P. Grauer
Eli Teram
Hanz Vora
Tom Muir
Dinesh Dattani
Jiaxin Liu
Carl Veecock
Steven Douglas
Yutong Luo
Joseph Sieber

ID
129465

101793

147329

127433

108550

150178

148223

147070

134497

144084

109746

135015

123481

146931

107314

147083

134493

134499

149747

112357

101523

147163

Rtng
1420

1647

1450

1459

1474

1316

1068

1116

1438

1080

1510

1456

1217

1442

unr.

1414

1178

1584

1407

1238

1544

1546

1596

unr.

Rd 1
W18

W9

D7

W8

L17

W21

D3

L4

L2

L14

D20

H---

H---

W10

H---

H---

W5

L1

W22

D11

L6

L19

U---

U---

Rd 2
W2

L1

D15

H---

L10

H---

L11

W22

D18

W5

W7

W17

H---

W19

D3

H---

L12

D9

L14

H---

H---

L8

U---

U---

Rd 3
W11

W19

W8

W6

D7

L4

D5

L3

W21

L18

L1

H---

H---

H---

H---

H---

W20

W10

L2

L17

L9

U---

U---

U---

Rd 4
W14

W17

W12

H---

W8

D18

W20

L5

W15

W19

D16

L3

H---

L1

L9

D11

L2

D6

L10

L7

H---

U---

U---

U---

Rd 5
H---

D4

W14

D2

W21

H---

W15

W9

L8

W17

B---

H---

W18

L3

L7

H---

L10

L13

W20

L19

L5

U---

U---

U---

Rd 6
D3

W10

D1

W7

W16

W14

L4

W19

D12

L2

U---

D9

U---

L6

W17

L5

L15

U---

L8

W21

L20

U---

U---

U---

Tot
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 3.0

 3.0

 3.0

 2.5

 2.5

 2.5
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 2.0

 2.0

 2.0

 1.0

 0.0

 0.0
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TBrk[M]
17

17.5

16.5

14

13.5

10.5

13.5

13

11

10.5

7.5

5

0

13

8

3

14

13

12.5

8

8.5

2

0

0

TBrk[S]
17

19.5

19

14

14.5

10.5

20

19.5

16.5

17

12.5

9.5

2.5

18

12.5

6.5

18.5

18

17

11

12

5

0

0

TBrk[C]
19

15

15

15

8

11

10

8

10

10

10.5

10

9

12.5

7.5

8

10

8

8

6

3

0

0

0

TBrk[O]
61.5

73.5

70.5

45

52

41

64.5

57

55

62

46

35

8

64.5

45

18.5

59.5

62.5

52.5

42.5

36.5

16

0

0

Prize


